
B-series (U17) Boys

Espoo, 24.3.2013

Fencers (present - 33)

 Number  Name  First name  Country 

 1  MICKWITZ  Valter   FIN 

 2  NEERGAARD  Axel   FIN 

 3  VON BAGH  Samuli   FIN 

 4  PAAVOLAINEN  Jaakko   FIN 

 5  VESANEN  Niklas   FIN 

 6  ANTTILA  Santeri   FIN 

 7  KAAKINEN  Ville   FIN 

 8  MATTSSON  Oliver   FIN 

 9  PANELIUS  Rufus   FIN 

 10  SAAVALAINEN  Ellis C   FIN 

 11  WILHELMSON  Axel   FIN 

 12  KOCK  Joachim C   FIN 

 13  MIKKILÄ  Max C   FIN 

 14  KILJANDER  Oskar C   FIN 

 17  KORHONEN  Jonni   FIN 

 22  HÄMÄLÄINEN  Roni C   FIN 

 24  RAUTAVA  Kalle   FIN 

 29  VARAMA  Moritz C   FIN 

 32  HELMINEN  Santeri   FIN 

   AKAEV  Eduard C   RUS 

   CHICHEV  Vladimir C   RUS 

   HALME  Aleksi   FIN 

   HEINÄMAA  Akseli E   FIN 

   KIRILLOV  Artemiy   RUS 

   KIVENNE  Antti   FIN 

   LAUHIO  Jesperi   FIN 

   PAAVOLAINEN  Väinö C   FIN 

   SALMI  Johannes   FIN 

   SAVELAINEN  Joonas C   FIN 

   SHVETSOV  Konstantin C   RUS 

   TAURIAINEN  Topias C   FIN 

   TERVO  Tuukka   FIN 

   TIHANE  Jüri C   FIN 
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Formula of the competition

35 fencers

1 poules: round

35 fencers
6 poules (5 poules of 6, 1 poule of 5)
Separation by : countries, clubs
35 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 35 fencers

Tableau principal
4 qualifiers

Tableau des battus du tableau de 32
8 qualifiers

Tableaux E-F
4 qualifiers

Tableau G
4 qualifiers

Tableau final
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B-series (U17) Boys

Espoo, 24.3.2013

Poules, round No 1

  Poule No 1 V/M Indicator HS

MICKWITZ Valter  FIN  V V V V 1.000 15 20

KIVENNE Antti  FIN 0  0 0 0 0.000 -20 0

TERVO Tuukka  FIN 2 V  2 1 0.250 -5 10

WILHELMSON Axel  FIN 0 V V  2 0.500 0 12

MIKKILÄ Max C  FIN 3 V V V  0.750 10 18

  Poule No 2 V/M Indicator HS

SAVELAINEN Joonas C  FIN  2 2 3 2 V3 0.200 -10 12

KILJANDER Oskar C  FIN V  4 3 3 V 0.400 3 20

NEERGAARD Axel  FIN V V  4 V V 0.800 9 24

KIRILLOV Artemiy  RUS V V V  2 V 0.800 6 22

KOCK Joachim C  FIN V V 2 V  V 0.800 7 22

HALME Aleksi  FIN 2 0 2 1 3  0.000 -15 8

  Poule No 3 V/M Indicator HS

TAURIAINEN Topias C  FIN  2 2 2 2 1 0.000 -16 9

VON BAGH Samuli  FIN V  V 4 V V 0.800 12 24

SAAVALAINEN Ellis C  FIN V 1  3 V 4 0.400 -1 18

CHICHEV Vladimir C  RUS V V V  V V 1.000 13 25

PAAVOLAINEN Väinö C  FIN V 1 2 2  4 0.200 -8 14

RAUTAVA Kalle  FIN V 3 V 1 V  0.600 0 19

  Poule No 4 V/M Indicator HS

TIHANE Jüri C  FIN  0 2 4 V V 0.400 -7 16

PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko  FIN V  V V V4 V 1.000 16 24

HÄMÄLÄINEN Roni C  FIN V 3  V 1 3 0.400 -2 17

SHVETSOV Konstantin C  RUS V 1 2  V V 0.600 0 18

PANELIUS Rufus  FIN 4 3 V 4  V 0.400 6 21

LAUHIO Jesperi  FIN 4 1 V 0 0  0.200 -13 10

  Poule No 5 V/M Indicator HS

KORHONEN Jonni  FIN  3 3 V 4 0.250 -4 15

HELMINEN Santeri  FIN V  4 4 4 0.250 -1 17

VESANEN Niklas  FIN V V  V V 1.000 7 20

HEINÄMAA Akseli E  FIN 4 V 4  V 0.500 0 18

MATTSSON Oliver  FIN V V 2 4  0.500 -2 16

  Poule No 6 V/M Indicator HS

VARAMA Moritz C  FIN  2 1 V 3 0.250 -6 11

KAAKINEN Ville  FIN V  V V V3 1.000 12 18

AKAEV Eduard C  RUS V 1  V4 3 0.500 0 13

SALMI Johannes  FIN 3 1 3  2 0.000 -8 9

ANTTILA Santeri  FIN V4 2 V4 V3  0.750 2 13
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B-series (U17) Boys

Espoo, 24.3.2013

Ranking of poules, round No 1

 Rank  Name  First name  Country  Victory/match  Ind.  HS  Group 

 1  PAAVOLAINEN  Jaakko   FIN  1.000  16  24  qualifier 

 2  MICKWITZ  Valter   FIN  1.000  15  20  qualifier 

 3  CHICHEV  Vladimir C   RUS  1.000  13  25  qualifier 

 4  KAAKINEN  Ville   FIN  1.000  12  18  qualifier 

 5  VESANEN  Niklas   FIN  1.000  7  20  qualifier 

 6  VON BAGH  Samuli   FIN  0.800  12  24  qualifier 

 7  NEERGAARD  Axel   FIN  0.800  9  24  qualifier 

 8  KOCK  Joachim C   FIN  0.800  7  22  qualifier 

 9  KIRILLOV  Artemiy   RUS  0.800  6  22  qualifier 

 10  MIKKILÄ  Max C   FIN  0.750  10  18  qualifier 

 11  ANTTILA  Santeri   FIN  0.750  2  13  qualifier 

 12  RAUTAVA  Kalle   FIN  0.600  0  19  qualifier 

 13  SHVETSOV  Konstantin C   RUS  0.600  0  18  qualifier 

 14  HEINÄMAA  Akseli E   FIN  0.500  0  18  qualifier 

 15  AKAEV  Eduard C   RUS  0.500  0  13  qualifier 

 16  WILHELMSON  Axel   FIN  0.500  0  12  qualifier 

 17  MATTSSON  Oliver   FIN  0.500  -2  16  qualifier 

 18  PANELIUS  Rufus   FIN  0.400  6  21  qualifier 

 19  KILJANDER  Oskar C   FIN  0.400  3  20  qualifier 

 20  SAAVALAINEN  Ellis C   FIN  0.400  -1  18  qualifier 

 21  HÄMÄLÄINEN  Roni C   FIN  0.400  -2  17  qualifier 

 22  TIHANE  Jüri C   FIN  0.400  -7  16  qualifier 

 23  HELMINEN  Santeri   FIN  0.250  -1  17  qualifier 

 24  KORHONEN  Jonni   FIN  0.250  -4  15  qualifier 

 25  TERVO  Tuukka   FIN  0.250  -5  10  qualifier 

 26  VARAMA  Moritz C   FIN  0.250  -6  11  qualifier 

 27  PAAVOLAINEN  Väinö C   FIN  0.200  -8  14  qualifier 

 28  SAVELAINEN  Joonas C   FIN  0.200  -10  12  qualifier 

 29  LAUHIO  Jesperi   FIN  0.200  -13  10  qualifier 

 30  SALMI  Johannes   FIN  0.000  -8  9  qualifier 

 31  HALME  Aleksi   FIN  0.000  -15  8  qualifier 

 32  TAURIAINEN  Topias C   FIN  0.000  -16  9  qualifier 

 33  KIVENNE  Antti   FIN  0.000  -20  0  qualifier 
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B-series (U17) Boys

Espoo, 24.3.2013

      Tableau de 64

  Tableau de 64   Tableau de 32   Tableau de 16   Tableau de 8

1  PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko  FIN  

      PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko 

64                        

     PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko 

33  KIVENNE Antti  FIN         15/6

      TAURIAINEN Topias C     

32  TAURIAINEN Topias C  FIN     15/5     

      PAAVOLAINEN Jaakko 

17  MATTSSON Oliver  FIN          15/13

      MATTSSON Oliver         

48            

     WILHELMSON Axel     

49            15/13     

      WILHELMSON Axel      

16  WILHELMSON Axel  FIN            

                             

9  KIRILLOV Artemiy  RUS          

      KIRILLOV Artemiy      

56        

     KIRILLOV Artemiy     

41            15/8     

      KORHONEN Jonni         

24  KORHONEN Jonni  FIN            

      KOCK Joachim C 

25  TERVO Tuukka  FIN          15/8

      TERVO Tuukka     

40        

     KOCK Joachim C 

57            15/5

      KOCK Joachim C 

8  KOCK Joachim C  FIN

5  VESANEN Niklas  FIN

      VESANEN Niklas 

60    

     VESANEN Niklas 

37            15/9

      SAVELAINEN Joonas C     

28  SAVELAINEN Joonas C  FIN        

      RAUTAVA Kalle 

21  HÄMÄLÄINEN Roni C  FIN          15/11

      HÄMÄLÄINEN Roni C         

44            

     RAUTAVA Kalle     

53            15/4     

      RAUTAVA Kalle      

12  RAUTAVA Kalle  FIN            

       

13  SHVETSOV Konstantin C  RUS          

      SHVETSOV Konstantin C      

52        

     SAAVALAINEN Ellis C     

45            15/6     

      SAAVALAINEN Ellis C         

20  SAAVALAINEN Ellis C  FIN            

      KAAKINEN Ville 

29  LAUHIO Jesperi  FIN          15/12

      LAUHIO Jesperi     

36        

     KAAKINEN Ville 

61            15/9

      KAAKINEN Ville 

4  KAAKINEN Ville  FIN

3  CHICHEV Vladimir C  RUS

      CHICHEV Vladimir C 
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62    

     CHICHEV Vladimir C 

35            15/6

      SALMI Johannes     

30  SALMI Johannes  FIN        

      CHICHEV Vladimir C 

19  KILJANDER Oskar C  FIN          15/9

      KILJANDER Oskar C         

46            

     KILJANDER Oskar C     

51            15/5     

      HEINÄMAA Akseli E      

14  HEINÄMAA Akseli E  FIN            

       

11  ANTTILA Santeri  FIN          

      ANTTILA Santeri      

54        

     ANTTILA Santeri     

43            15/10     

      TIHANE Jüri C         

22  TIHANE Jüri C  FIN            

      VON BAGH Samuli 

27  PAAVOLAINEN Väinö C  FIN          15/10

      PAAVOLAINEN Väinö C     

38        

     VON BAGH Samuli 

59            15/5

      VON BAGH Samuli 

6  VON BAGH Samuli  FIN

7  NEERGAARD Axel  FIN

      NEERGAARD Axel 

58    

     NEERGAARD Axel 

39            15/8

      VARAMA Moritz C     

26  VARAMA Moritz C  FIN        

      NEERGAARD Axel 

23  HELMINEN Santeri  FIN          15/9

      HELMINEN Santeri         

42            

     MIKKILÄ Max C     

55            15/5     

      MIKKILÄ Max C      

10  MIKKILÄ Max C  FIN            

       

15  AKAEV Eduard C  RUS          

      AKAEV Eduard C      

50        

     PANELIUS Rufus     

47            15/6     

      PANELIUS Rufus         

18  PANELIUS Rufus  FIN            

      MICKWITZ Valter 

31  HALME Aleksi  FIN          15/10

      HALME Aleksi     

34        

     MICKWITZ Valter 

63            15/4

      MICKWITZ Valter 

2  MICKWITZ Valter  FIN
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B-series (U17) Boys

Espoo, 24.3.2013

      Tableau des battus du tableau de 32

  Tableau des battus du tableau de 32

1  TAURIAINEN Topias C  FIN  

      MATTSSON Oliver 

16  MATTSSON Oliver  FIN     15/6

9  KORHONEN Jonni  FIN

      KORHONEN Jonni 

8  TERVO Tuukka  FIN     15/9

5  SAVELAINEN Joonas C  FIN

      SAVELAINEN Joonas C 

12  HÄMÄLÄINEN Roni C  FIN     15/14

13  SHVETSOV Konstantin C  RUS

      SHVETSOV Konstantin C 

4  LAUHIO Jesperi  FIN     15/0

3  SALMI Johannes  FIN

      HEINÄMAA Akseli E 

14  HEINÄMAA Akseli E  FIN     15/10

11  TIHANE Jüri C  FIN

      TIHANE Jüri C 

6  PAAVOLAINEN Väinö C  FIN     15/8

7  VARAMA Moritz C  FIN

      HELMINEN Santeri 

10  HELMINEN Santeri  FIN     15/6

15  AKAEV Eduard C  RUS

      AKAEV Eduard C 

2  HALME Aleksi  FIN     15/9
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B-series (U17) Boys

Espoo, 24.3.2013

      Tableaux E-F de 16

  Tableaux E-F de 16   Tableaux E-F de 8

1  VESANEN Niklas  FIN  

      KORHONEN Jonni 

16  KORHONEN Jonni  FIN     15/14    

                           

9  HEINÄMAA Akseli E  FIN        

      SAAVALAINEN Ellis C 

8  SAAVALAINEN Ellis C  FIN     15/3

5  WILHELMSON Axel  FIN

      WILHELMSON Axel 

12  AKAEV Eduard C  RUS     15/6    

     

13  HELMINEN Santeri  FIN        

      ANTTILA Santeri 

4  ANTTILA Santeri  FIN     15/14

3  MIKKILÄ Max C  FIN

      MIKKILÄ Max C 

14  TIHANE Jüri C  FIN     15/7    

     

11  MATTSSON Oliver  FIN        

      PANELIUS Rufus 

6  PANELIUS Rufus  FIN     15/14

7  KILJANDER Oskar C  FIN

      KILJANDER Oskar C 

10  SHVETSOV Konstantin C  RUS     15/8    

     

15  SAVELAINEN Joonas C  FIN        

      KIRILLOV Artemiy 

2  KIRILLOV Artemiy  RUS     15/11
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B-series (U17) Boys

Espoo, 24.3.2013

Overall ranking

 Rank  Name  First name  Country 

 17  VESANEN  Niklas   FIN 

 18  SHVETSOV  Konstantin C   RUS 

 19  HEINÄMAA  Akseli E   FIN 

 20  AKAEV  Eduard C   RUS 

 21  MATTSSON  Oliver   FIN 

 22  TIHANE  Jüri C   FIN 

 23  HELMINEN  Santeri   FIN 

 24  SAVELAINEN  Joonas C   FIN 

 25  HÄMÄLÄINEN  Roni C   FIN 

 26  TERVO  Tuukka   FIN 

 27  VARAMA  Moritz C   FIN 

 28  PAAVOLAINEN  Väinö C   FIN 

 29  LAUHIO  Jesperi   FIN 

 30  SALMI  Johannes   FIN 

 31  HALME  Aleksi   FIN 

 32  TAURIAINEN  Topias C   FIN 

 33  KIVENNE  Antti   FIN 
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